PTC
Cole Canyon Elementary
Spirit Merchandise
Order Form

Please fill out form and submit with payment to the Front Office. Merchandise will be delivered to student’s classroom.

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO COLE CANYON PTC ~ THANK YOU!

T-Shirt*

Classic Coyote Small:____ Medium:;____ Large.___ X-Large;  XX-Large,
Polo Shirt

Classic Coyote Small:___ Medium:;_____ Large;__ X-Large;  XX-Large,
Hooded Zip-up Sweatshirt

Maroon Small:___ Medium:___ Large:_  X-Large:_  XX-Large:_

Black Small:__ Medium:___ Large:_  X-Large:_  XX-Large:_
Baseball Hat

Flat bill Flexfit (no hole in back) in BLACK  Youth One size fitsall Adult Sm/Med:

Flexfit Hat in Maroon  Youth Onesize fitsall __ AdultSm/Med: __ AdultLg/XL

Reusable Bag

Tan with maroon logo
Clearance (while supplies last) (Only Adult Sizes still available)
Crewneck Sweatshirt

(Maroon only) Small: Medium: Large: X-Large:

* Youth shirt size chart: small: 6-8 medium: 10-12 large: 14-16  x-large: 18
** Note: Please add $2.00 of an Adult XX-Large

Student’s Name

Please Circle Youth or Adult

YOUTH
$12.00

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$12.00
$12.00

$2.00

XX-Large:

ADULT
$15.00

$22.00

$22.00
$22.00

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

Student’s Teacher Classroom #:

Parent Name Phone Number:




