

PTC Cole Canyon Elementary Spirit Merchandise Order Form



Please fill out form and submit with payment to the Front Office. Merchandise will be delivered to student's classroom. <u>PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO COLE CANYON PTC ~ THANK YOU!</u>

						Please Circle Youth or Adult	
T-Shirt*						YOUTH	ADULT
Classic Coyote	Small:	Medium:	Large:	X-Large:	XX-Large:	\$12.00	\$15.00
Polo Shirt							
Classic Coyote	Small:	Medium:	Large:	X-Large:	XX-Large:	\$20.00	\$22.00
Hooded Zip-up Sweatsl	nirt						
Maroon	Small:	Medium:	Large:	X-Large:	XX-Large:	\$20.00	\$22.00
Black	Small:	Medium:	Large:	X-Large:	XX-Large:	\$20.00	\$22.00
Baseball Hat							
Flat bill Flexfit (no hole in back) in <u>BLACK</u> Youth One size fits all Adult Sm/Med:						\$12.00	\$12.00
Flexfit Hat in Maroon	Youth One	size fits all	Adul	t Sm/Med:	Adult Lg/XL	\$12.00	\$12.00
Reusable Bag							
Tan with maroon logo						\$2.00	
Clearance (while supplies	s last) (Only	Adult Siz	es still ava	<u>ailable)</u>			
Crewneck Sweatshirt							
(Maroon only)	Small:_	Medi	ium:	_ Large:	X-Large:	XX-Large:	\$12.00
* Youth shirt size chart: sm			large: 14-	16 x-large:	18		
** Note: Please add \$2.00 of an	Adult XX-Lai	rge					
Student's Name							
Student's Teacher							
Parent Name	Phone Number:						